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3548 31194 Travelers Cas &
Surety Co Of Amer CT 817,855 18.9956% 18.9956% 811,049 182,643 22.5194%

2538 19879 Security Natl Ins
Company DE 469,137 10.8962% 29.8919% 333,559 -119,884 -35.9409%

626 20281 Federal Ins Co IN 334,123 7.7604% 37.6523% 363,806 -7,407 -2.036%
306 10847 Cumis Ins Society Inc IA 322,710 7.4953% 45.1476% 330,596 122,131 36.9427%
218 13188 Western Surety Co SD 284,892 6.6169% 51.7645% 279,003 29,149 10.4476%
3416 37273 Axis Ins Co IL 238,983 5.5507% 57.3152% 164,185 60,716 36.9802%
3098 29599 US Specialty Ins Co TX 216,208 5.0217% 62.3369% 137,099 345,004 251.6459%

84 16691 Great Amer Ins Co OH 208,986 4.8539% 67.1908% 212,257 85,616 40.336%
218 20443 Continental Cas Co IL 186,798 4.3386% 71.5294% 139,153 54,662 39.2819%

256 12294 Southwest Marine &
Gen Ins Co AZ 113,222 2.6297% 74.1591% 61,781 -1,967 -3.1838%

84 26832 Great Amer Alliance
Ins Co OH 92,414 2.1464% 76.3055% 43,112 10,317 23.9307%

62 21415 Employers Mut Cas
Co IA 90,296 2.0972% 78.4028% 90,552 -2,680 -2.9596%

12 19445 National Union Fire
Ins Co of Pittsb PA 84,724 1.9678% 80.3706% 93,634 -174,600 -186.4707%

212 16535 Zurich Amer Ins Co NY 81,404 1.8907% 82.2613% 71,519 3,039 4.2492%

4904 27154 Atlantic Specialty Ins
Co NY 79,656 1.8501% 84.1114% 95,689 23,005 24.0414%

  14184 Acuity A Mut Ins Co WI 74,024 1.7193% 85.8307% 70,511 -300 -0.4255%

212 39306 Fidelity & Deposit Co
Of MD IL 63,327 1.4708% 87.3015% 19,167 -1,914 -9.9859%

98 32603 Berkley Ins Co DE 45,245 1.0509% 88.3524% 48,758 -21,768 -44.645%

91 29459 Twin City Fire Ins Co
Co IN 40,416 0.9387% 89.2911% 39,796 6 0.0151%

88 22292 Hanover Ins Co NH 33,447 0.7768% 90.0679% 74,508 -63,594 -85.3519%
7 13935 Federated Mut Ins Co MN 30,387 0.7058% 90.7737% 28,935 -3,094 -10.6929%

140 23787 Nationwide Mut Ins Co OH 30,039 0.6977% 91.4714% 29,222 -1,518 -5.1947%

98 29580 Berkley Regional Ins
Co IA 25,253 0.5865% 92.0579% 25,011 -4,370 -17.4723%

7 28304 Federated Serv Ins Co MN 25,214 0.5856% 92.6436% 26,376 -473 -1.7933%
91 19682 Hartford Fire Ins Co CT 23,647 0.5492% 93.1928% 22,641 -6,518 -28.7885%

  11118 Federated Rural
Electric Ins Exch KS 22,976 0.5336% 93.7264% 22,947 -3 -0.0131%

280 18988 Auto Owners Ins Co MI 22,518 0.523% 94.2494% 25,030 1,667 6.66%
  10758 Colonial Surety Co PA 20,236 0.47% 94.7194% 21,488 2,064 9.6054%

280 32700 Owners Ins Co OH 20,005 0.4646% 95.1841% 20,699 -1,283 -6.1984%

3098 18058 Philadelphia Ind Ins
Co PA 18,941 0.4399% 95.624% 18,905 -49 -0.2592%

158 21113 United States Fire Ins
Co DE 18,125 0.421% 96.045% 17,969 -1,906 -10.6072%

7 16024 Federated Reserve
Ins Co MN 14,574 0.3385% 96.3835% 10,034 -10 -0.0997%
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1279 11150 Arch Ins Co MO 13,627 0.3165% 96.7% 23,533 1,254 5.3287%

140 28223 Nationwide
Agribusiness Ins Co IA 12,893 0.2995% 96.9994% 13,538 1,995 14.7363%

4670 38318 Starr Ind & Liab Co TX 12,095 0.2809% 97.2804% 11,421 4,654 40.7495%

176 25143 State Farm Fire & Cas
Co IL 12,021 0.2792% 97.5596% 11,516 0 0%

4942 37540 Beazley Ins Co Inc CT 12,000 0.2787% 97.8383% 16,841 2,978 17.683%
150 24147 Old Republic Ins Co PA 9,905 0.2301% 98.0683% 8,199 0 0%
968 37885 XL Specialty Ins Co DE 9,725 0.2259% 98.2942% 9,706 -139 -1.4321%

111 21458 Employers Ins Co of
Wausau WI 6,756 0.1569% 98.4511% 6,747 2,132 31.5992%

796 39217 QBE Ins Corp PA 6,709 0.1558% 98.6069% 6,898 8,755 126.9208%
111 24074 Ohio Cas Ins Co NH 6,679 0.1551% 98.7621% 5,231 783 14.9685%
785 28932 Markel Amer Ins Co VA 5,780 0.1342% 98.8963% 5,583 704 12.6097%
626 22667 Ace Amer Ins Co PA 5,261 0.1222% 99.0185% 4,730 -471 -9.9577%
140 18961 Crestbrook Ins Co OH 5,034 0.1169% 99.1354% 5,122 729 14.2327%
169 21180 Sentry Select Ins Co WI 4,963 0.1153% 99.2507% 6,267 -2,561 -40.8648%

626 10030 Westchester Fire Ins
Co PA 3,812 0.0885% 99.3392% 2,818 677 24.0241%

150 40444 Old Republic Surety
Co WI 3,153 0.0732% 99.4125% 2,581 0 0%

169 24988 Sentry Ins Co WI 2,844 0.0661% 99.4785% 2,776 -567 -20.4251%
248 13021 United Fire & Cas Co IA 2,670 0.062% 99.5405% 3,004 302 10.0533%
3991 14257 IMT Ins Co IA 2,541 0.059% 99.5996% 2,637 0 0%
111 41653 Milbank Ins Co IA 2,451 0.0569% 99.6565% 2,463 106 4.3037%

218 24047 Surety Bonding Co Of
Amer SD 2,073 0.0481% 99.7046% 1,984 64 3.2258%

473 14788 NGM Ins Co FL 1,870 0.0434% 99.7481% 1,893 133 7.0259%
626 20303 Great Northern Ins Co IN 1,786 0.0415% 99.7895% 2,279 -350 -15.3576%
31 18619 Platte River Ins Co NE 1,196 0.0278% 99.8173% 1,061 34 3.2045%

309 15377 Western Natl Mut Ins
Co MN 1,193 0.0277% 99.845% 1,057 0 0%

246 14974 Pennsylvania
Lumbermens Mut Ins PA 1,090 0.0253% 99.8704% 1,036 0 0%

214 19194 Farmers Alliance Mut
Ins Co KS 938 0.0218% 99.8921% 984 0 0%

3479 14494 Merchants Bonding
Co a Mut IA 844 0.0196% 99.9117% 657 13 1.9787%

84 26344 Great Amer Assur Co OH 797 0.0185% 99.9303% 797 -584 -73.2748%

3548 24767 St Paul Fire & Marine
Ins Co CT 712 0.0165% 99.9468% 577 5,752 996.8804%

111 25127 State Auto Prop & Cas
Ins Co IA 678 0.0157% 99.9625% 847 33 3.8961%

3548 25674 Travelers Prop Cas Co
Of Amer CT 557 0.0129% 99.9755% 557 -56 -10.0539%

4734 43460 Aspen Amer Ins Co TX 520 0.0121% 99.9876% 520 664 127.6923%
783 13056 RLI Ins Co IL 454 0.0105% 99.9981% 667 -28 -4.1979%

  16379 Jet Ins Co NC 359 0.0083% 100.0064% 429 54 12.5874%
626 20397 Vigilant Ins Co NY 320 0.0074% 100.0139% 320 -40 -12.5%
796 24414 General Cas Co Of WI WI 267 0.0062% 100.0201% 826 -6,470 -783.293%

  36226 United Cas & Surety
Ins Co NE 234 0.0054% 100.0255% 107 41 38.3178%
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3548 24775 St Paul Guardian Ins
Co CT 198 0.0046% 100.0301% 197 -63 -31.9797%

169 23434 Middlesex Ins Co WI 100 0.0023% 100.0324% 75 0 0%

111 25135 State Automobile Mut
Ins Co OH 80 0.0019% 100.0343% 80 3 3.75%

3548 35386 Fidelity & Guar Ins Co IA 35 0.0008% 100.0351% 32 4 12.5%
199 25933 Universal Surety Co NE 30 0.0007% 100.0358% 30 0 0%
218 20494 Transportation Ins Co IL 8 0.0002% 100.036% 0 0 0%

218 20427 American Cas Co Of
Reading PA PA 0 0% 100.036% 0 -40 0%

256 16608 New York Marine &
Gen Ins Co NY 0 0% 100.036% 0 90 0%

158 16624 Allied World Specialty
Ins Co DE 0 0% 100.036% 12,076 350 2.8983%

212 26247 American Guar & Liab
Ins NY 0 0% 100.036% 0 -215 0%

31 20044 Berkshire Hathaway
Homestate Ins Co NE 0 0% 100.036% 0 -9,869 0%

98 40045 Starnet Ins Co IA 0 0% 100.036% 19 -7,529 -39,626.3158%
626 35181 Executive Risk Ind Inc DE 0 0% 100.036% 0 1 0%
2538 25011 Wesco Ins Co DE 0 0% 100.036% 0 618 0%

111 26069 Wausau Business Ins
Co WI 0 0% 100.036% 0 -150 0%

84 22136 Great Amer Ins Co of
NY NY 0 0% 100.036% 0 -180 0%

98 25844 Union Ins Co IA 0 0% 100.036% 153 0 0%
626 20346 Pacific Ind Co WI 0 0% 100.036% 0 -1 0%

3548 25615 Charter Oak Fire Ins
Co CT 0 0% 100.036% 0 -52 0%

626 22748 Pacific Employers Ins
Co PA 0 0% 100.036% 0 -2 0%

4666 10200 Hiscox Ins Co Inc IL 0 0% 100.036% 0 3 0%
796 37257 Praetorian Ins Co PA 0 0% 100.036% 0 -2 0%

3548 25887 United States Fidelity
& Guar Co CT 0 0% 100.036% 0 -677 0%

111 23043 Liberty Mut Ins Co MA 0 0% 100.036% 1,122 197 17.5579%
140 19100 Amco Ins Co IA 0 0% 100.036% 0 111 0%
3548 25658 Travelers Ind Co CT 0 0% 100.036% 0 -7 0%

212 34347 Colonial Amer Cas &
Surety Co IL 0 0% 100.036% 11,003 -430 -3.908%

212 27855 Zurich Amer Ins Co Of
IL IL 0 0% 100.036% 0 -9 0%

626 43575 Indemnity Ins Co Of
North Amer PA 0 0% 100.036% 0 906 0%

1120 10120 Everest Natl Ins Co DE 0 0% 100.036% 0 -5,743 0%

3548 24791 St Paul Mercury Ins
Co CT 0 0% 100.036% 0 7,802 0%

228 24104 Ohio Farmers Ins Co OH 0 0% 100.036% 0 -300 0%
796 24449 Regent Ins Co WI -88 -0.002% 100.0339% 103 -421 -408.7379%
244 10677 The Cincinnati Ins Co OH -1,461 -0.0339% 100% 6,175 -282 -4.5668%

    104 Companies in
Report   4,305,491 100% 100% 3,948,265 511,385 12.9521%
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